

# Parts List Exploded Drawing for 10X10

PARTS LIST			
ITEM	QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	1	WF0817-1B	10X10 Base Chassis
2	1	WF0751-1C	Load Cell Spacer
3	1	WF0818-1B	10X10 Sub Platter
4	1	WF0752-3	10X10 Platter
5	1	1000-3-B	Load Cell 15 KG on Bracket
6	1	WF0815-1B	Tower Adapter
7	1	WF0816-3C	11" Tower
8	1	WF0825-3 R-C	Z-Bar
9	1	WF0825-5	Micro Weigh Cord Wrap
10	4	HW0021	Leveling Leg 8mm - 1.25 x 25mm
11	1	MW2001-HW	Indicator
12	2	1/4-20 x 0.75	Hex Bolt - UNC (Regular Thread - Inch)
13	12	1/4-20 Nylock	Prevailing Torque Type Hex Nut
14	15	1/4-20 x 0.5	Hex Bolt - UNC (Regular Thread - Inch)
15	4	0.25 Lockwasher	Helical Spring Lock Washers
16	4	10/32 x 0.5 PPMS	Cross Recessed Pan Head Machine Screw - Type I
17	1	1/4-28 x 0.375 Set Screw	Type D - Hexagon Socket Set Screw - Cup Point
18	2	1/4-20 x 0.625	Slotted Undercut Oval Countersunk Head Machine Screw - UNC
19	4	10/32 LockWasher	Regular Helical Spring Lock Washers(Inch Series)
20	4	8mm x 1.25 Nylock	Prevailing Torque Type Hex Nut



